1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
Sth
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th

Team Placing

Chatty Runners
Scrambled Legs
Run Forest Run
Prix is the Magic Number
Done a Runner
Sgt. Coopers Maximum Heart Rate Band
Monkey Runners
Shreddie Knitters
Auf Weidersehen Kate
The Full Claremonty
Rockcliffe B Team
The Little F'ers
Your Pace or Mine
Monkey Allsorts
GP Unwise but not illegal
Rocks Stars
The True Blood Blues
Chat GP
Worst Pace Scenario
Eight Leggy Freaks
Swift Runners
Lightning Seeds
Happy Soles
We've got the Runs
Whose Team
Premature Acceleration
Geoffrey's Midnight Runners
Train Guys
Cirque du Sore Legs
The Fast and the Spurious
Junkyard Dogs
Geoff Capes (RIP) and the Burly Men
Run EMC
Pimp My Stride
Keeping up with the Kardashsheruns
Running Late AC

Winter Grand Prix 25-26

After GP7

Total Cum Points
938
1213
1228
1503
1503
1525
1533
1538
1553
1559
1570
1631
1691
1731
1757
1868
1878
1917
2043
2071
2096
2099
2115
2119
2154
2160
2185
2190
2233
2258
2359
2412
2453
2613
2776
3202

Top 3 Overall

1st Helen Hearn
2nd Paul Simmons
3rd Dean O'Brien

Current Main Course Records

Female Charlotte Penfold
Male Jimmy Anderson

Fastest Runners (GP Course 2024/25)

Female Vicky Simpson (GP7)
Male Jimmy Anderson (GP7)

Fastest Runners on the night

Female Vicky Simpson
Male Jimmy Anderson

First 5 Ladies over the Line

1st Helen Riding
2nd Linda Hodgson
3rd Jennifer Rees
4th Sarah Clarke
5th Helen Hearn

First 5 Gents over the Line

1st Peter Atkinson
2nd Matthew Seed
3rd Joe Coyne
4th Bredan Abbott
5th lan Hearn

Total Points
93
121
141

Time
00:19:02
00:17:15

Time
00:21:16
00:17:33

Time
00:21:16
00:17:33

Chip Time
00:32:34
00:32:15
00:28:44
00:28:15
00:32:36

Chip Time
00:31:21
00:25:49
00:35:20
00:25:09
00:26:23



