

Winter Grand Prix 25-26 After GP7



Team Placing

		Total Cum Points
1st	Chatty Runners	938
2nd	Scrambled Legs	1213
3rd	Run Forest Run	1228
4th	Prix is the Magic Number	1503
5th	Done a Runner	1503
6th	Sgt. Coopers Maximum Heart Rate Band	1525
7th	Monkey Runners	1533
8th	Shreddie Knitters	1538
9th	Auf Weidersehen Kate	1553
10th	The Full Claremonty	1559
11th	Rockcliffe B Team	1570
12th	The Little F'ers	1631
13th	Your Pace or Mine	1691
14th	Monkey Allsorts	1731
15th	GP Unwise but not illegal	1757
16th	Rocks Stars	1868
17th	The True Blood Blues	1878
18th	Chat GP	1917
19th	Worst Pace Scenario	2043
20th	Eight Leggy Freaks	2071
21st	Swift Runners	2096
22nd	Lightning Seeds	2099
23rd	Happy Soles	2115
24th	We've got the Runs	2119
25th	Whose Team	2154
26th	Premature Acceleration	2160
27th	Geoffrey's Midnight Runners	2185
28th	Train Guys	2190
29th	Cirque du Sore Legs	2233
30th	The Fast and the Spurious	2258
31st	Junkyard Dogs	2359
32nd	Geoff Capes (RIP) and the Burly Men	2412
33rd	Run EMC	2453
34th	Pimp My Stride	2613
35th	Keeping up with the Kardashsheruns	2776
36th	Running Late AC	3202

Top 3 Overall

		Total Points
1st	Helen Hearn	93
2nd	Paul Simmons	121
3rd	Dean O'Brien	141

Current Main Course Records

		Time
Female	Charlotte Penfold	00:19:02
Male	Jimmy Anderson	00:17:15

Fastest Runners (GP Course 2024/25)

		Time
Female	Vicky Simpson (GP7)	00:21:16
Male	Jimmy Anderson (GP7)	00:17:33

Fastest Runners on the night

		Time
Female	Vicky Simpson	00:21:16
Male	Jimmy Anderson	00:17:33

First 5 Ladies over the Line

		Chip Time
1st	Helen Riding	00:32:34
2nd	Linda Hodgson	00:32:15
3rd	Jennifer Rees	00:28:44
4th	Sarah Clarke	00:28:15
5th	Helen Hearn	00:32:36

First 5 Gents over the Line

		Chip Time
1st	Peter Atkinson	00:31:21
2nd	Matthew Seed	00:25:49
3rd	Joe Coyne	00:35:20
4th	Bredan Abbott	00:25:09
5th	Ian Hearn	00:26:23